FOR CURRENT INFORMATION
General Purpose Dry Type
600 Volts and Below
Transformers for High Harmonic Loads; NLP
Class 7400 / Refer to Catalog 7400CT0301
EE NLP Series Transformers
• Three-phase dry type transformers, 480 Delta—
208Y/120 or 208 Delta — 208Y/120
• Aluminum or copper windings

D 27.00 686 20.00 508 16.00 406 Floor WS363 WMB361362 CMB363 220
18
D 30.00 762 20.00 508 20.00 508 Floor WS363 WMB363364 CMB363 220
19
20 D 37.00 940 30.00 762 20.00 508 Floor WS364 WMB363364 CMB364 220
21 D 37.00 940 30.00 762 24.00 610 Floor WS364 — CMB364 220
22 D 43.75 1111 32.00 813 27.00 686 Floor WS380 — CMB380 220
24 D 49.5 1257 35 889 28.5 724 Floor WS381 — CMB381 220
Ceiling
Mounting
Bracket
Insulation
Class oC
LynTec document 139-0444-03 Transformer Catalog 5/29/07 — derived from Square D Digest 174 pages 14-6 & 14-8
Current version: http://www.lyntec.com/139-0444_Transformer_Catalog.pdf
15 NLPA-15-208-208 EE15T211HISNLP  NLPA-15-480-208
30 NLPA-30-208-208 EE30T211HISNLP  NLPA-30-480-208
45 NLPA-45-208-208 EE45T211HISNLP  NLPA-45-480-208
75 NLPA-75-208-208 EE75T211HISNLP  NLPA-75-480-208
112.5 NLPA-112-208-208 EE112T211HISNLP  NLPA-112-480-208
150 NLPA-150-208-208 EE150T211HISNLP  NLPA-150-480-208
15 NLPC-15-208-208 EE15T211HISCUNLP  NLPC-15-480-208
30 NLPC-30-208-208 EE30T211HISCUNLP  NLPC-30-480-208
45 NLPC-45-208-208 EE45T211HISCUNLP  NLPC-45-480-208
75 NLPC-75-208-208 EE75T211HISCUNLP  NLPC-75-480-208
112.5 NLPC-112-208-208 EE112T211HISCUNLP  NLPC-112-480-208
150 NLPC-150-208-208 EE150T211HISCUNLP  NLPC-150-480-208
800-724-4047
8-5 M-F Central time
Call LynTec — 800-724-4047

208 Delta - 208Y/120
LynTec Part Number
480 Delta - 208Y/120
LynTec Part Number
208 Delta - 208Y/120
Square D Part Number
208 Delta - 208Y/120
LynTec Part Number
480 Delta - 208Y/120
FOR CURRENT INFORMATION
General Purpose Dry Type
600 Volts and Below
Lug and Terminal Block Kits; Brackets
Class 7400 / Refer to Catalog 7400CT0501
Lug Kits; Wall and Ceiling Mounting Brackets; Sound Levels
Primary Mechanical Lug Kits
Catalog No. $ Price Per Kit Lugs Per Kit Wire Range Cap Screws Current Range
7400DASKP100 3 1/0–14 STR. 1/4 x 1 in  Up to 100 A
7400DASKP250 3 350 kcmil–6 STR. 1/4 x 1 in 101 to 250 A
7400DASKP400 3 600 kcmil–4 STR.
(2) 250 kcmil–1/0 STR. 1/4 x 1 ¾ in 201 to 400 A
7400DASKP600 6 600 kcmil–4 STR.
(2) 250 kcmil–1/0 STR. 1/4 x 1 ¾ in 601 to 800 A
7400DASKP1000 9 600 kcmil–2 STR. 3/8 x 2 in 601 to 800 A
7400DASKP1200 12 600 kcmil–2 STR. 3/8 x 2 in 801 to 1200 A
Secondary Mechanical Lug Kits
Catalog No. $ Price Per Kit Lugs Per Kit Wire Range Cap Screws Current Range Bonding Lugs
per Kit Wire Range
7400DASKS100 5 1/0–14 STR. 1/4 x 1 in  Up to 100 A 1 2–14 STR.
7400DASKS250 5 350 kcmil–6 STR. 1/4 x 1 in 101 to 250 A 1 2–14 STR.
7400DASKS400 5 600 kcmil–4 STR.
(2) 250 kcmil–1/0 STR. 1/4 x 1 ¾ in 201 to 400 A 1 1/0–14 STR.
7400DASKS600 10 600 kcmil–2 STR. 1/4 x 1 ¾ in 601 to 800 A 1 250 kcmil–6 STR.
7400DASKS1000 15 600 kcmil–2 STR. 3/8 x 2 in 601 to 800 A 1 250 kcmil–6 STR.
7400DASKS1200 20 600 kcmil–2 STR. 3/8 x 2 in 801 to 1200 A 1 250 kcmil–6 STR.
7400DASKS2000 25 600 kcmil–2 STR. 3/8 x 2 in 1201 to 2000 A 1 350 kcmil–6 STR.
New!
New!
LKP-100
LKP-250